www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 13
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Contacts:  Gold or silver plated phosphor bronze
Terminals: Gold or silver plated brass
HOW TO ORDER
T = 2.4mm
SP = 2.8 mm
N = 4.3mm
A = 5.0mm
E = 7.3mm
F = 7.0mm
C = 8.0mm
P = 8.5mm
B = 9.5mm
D =13.0mm
TL
LL
TERMINATION
– Square Snap-on Actuator Head
“L” Dimension is 7.5mm
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SMT Design
Compatible with lead-free soldering
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Consumer Electronics
Audio/visual
Medical
Testing/instrumentation
Computer/servers/peripherals
* Note: Not all actuator lengths
available with tape and reel
packaging. Please contact
E-Switch to confirm availability.
LL 3301
SCHEMATIC P.C. MOUNTING
LONG LIFE
Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-823514
TA